

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H22000084062 3)))



H220000840623ABCY

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:				
	Division of Corporations			
	Fax Number : (850)617-6383			
From:				
	Account Name : CAPITOL SERVICES, INC.		• •	
	Account Number : 120160000017		20	
	Phone : (855)498-5500	<u> </u>	22	
	Fax Number : (800)432-3522		2022 HAR	· ····
		-	R	9 4
			E E	
*Enter th	e email address for this business entity to be used for	Future	7	f 163
	al report mailings. Enter only one email address please.			5 7 51
			РН	- 2 \$ \$
Emai	Address:		:21	
		_ <u></u> ;		a seal
		<u></u>	S	

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$155.0

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help S. FRANKLIN MAR 0 8 2022

H22000084062

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: PP, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

John Clement		
Name of Person	202	
VenturePoint Inc.	2022 MAR	- 6-58789 2. 4 1. 4
Firm/Company		- بعد نام ا
	PHIZ: 5	, i (
Add res s		
Newport Beach, CA 92660		1 1
City/State and Zip Code		
rtomes@venturepointinc.com		
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)		
For further information concerning this matter, please call:		
Rainey Tomes at (949) 673 - 4660		
Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number		
MAILING ADDRESS:STREET ADDRESS:Division of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsRegistration SectionRegistration SectionP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32301		
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: Please make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE \$125.00 Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & \$155.00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Certificate of Status Certified Copy of Status & 0	-	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 603.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

ldaho		3.	
(Inrediction under the law of w	uch foreign hineted liabdity company is organized)	(FEI evention	r, if applicable)
	(Dave first transacted business in Monda, if prior to	registration.)	<u> </u>
4685 MacArth	(See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, P.S. to'determ	6. 4685 MacArthur C	ourt
(Street Address of F	vincipal Office)	(Mailing Addre	202
Suite, 375		Suite, 375	2022 HAR
Newport Beac	h, CA 92660	Newport Beach, C	1
Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)	אני: 51 ביניבי דע
Name:	Capitol Corporate Services, I	nc	[¹]
Office Address:	515 East Park Avenue 2nd F	l	
	Tallahassee	, Florida <u>32301</u> (Zip sode	. <u></u>

and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Tought Sug Taylor Seay, as, Asst. Secretary on behalf of Capitol Corporate Services, Inc. (Registered agent's signature)

H22000084062

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	L	Name and Address:
Manager	Name: Brett Bashaw	Manager	Name:	
Member	Address: 4685 MacArthurt Court	Member	Address;	
Authorized	Newport Beach, CA:92660	Authorized	·	<u></u>
Person	. <u></u>	Person		
Other	Öther.	Other		Other
Manäger	Name:	Manager	Neme:	······
Member	Address:	Member	Andress:	
Authorized		Authorized		
Person		Person	<i>.</i>	
Other	Other	Other	<u> </u>	
				2 MAR
Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:	
Momber	Address:	Member	Address:	
Authorized		Authorized		
Person	<u> </u>	Person		<u> </u>
Other	Other	_]Other		Oiher

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly anthemicated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, 1 am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

5 M.

. Signitude of all authorized gerson

John Clement Typed or pristed same of signor

H22000084062

Formation Locale: IDAHO

Inactive Date:

H22000084062

		STATE OF IDAHO Lawerence Denney Secretary of State Business Office 450 North 4th Street PO Box 83720 Boise, ID 83720			
March 4, 20)22				
Request Type: Certificate of Existence/Filing		Issuance Date: 03/04/2022			
Request #:	0004633382	Copies Rec	quested: 0		
Receipt #:	000623591				
Regarding:	PP, LLC				
Filing Type:	Limited Liability Company (D)	File # :	51647		

Certificate of Existence

I, Lawerence Denney, Secretary of State of the State of Idaho, do hereby certify that effective as of the issuance date noted above

PP, LLC

is a Limited Liability Company duly formed under the law of this State with a date of incorporation and duration as given above.

Lawerence Denney

Formation/Qualification Date: 07/17/2000

Active-Existing

Perpetual

Idaho Secretary of State

Processed By: Business Division





Status:

Duration Term: